
   

West Sussex Early Years and Childcare Training 

 

Paediatric First Aid Courses 22/23 
Accreditation 

Successful participants will obtain an Pulse Ltd Certificate.  

This recognised certificate is valid for 3 years.  

 
 

early.years.training@westsussex.gov.uk 

To book and secure your place on a course go to the West Sussex Learning and 

Development Gateway -  www.westsussexcpd.co.uk/cpd and enter the course code in the search box. 

 

You will need to register on the gateway to book course places. 

 

https://www.westsussexcpd.co.uk/cpd/default.asp
https://www.westsussexcpd.co.uk/cpd/default.asp
http://www.westsussexcpd.co.uk/cpd


 

Paediatric First Aid (Blended) 12 places available on each course 

Name of course:  Paediatric First Aid (Blended) 

Number of places:  12 places available on each course 
Training Provider:  Pulse Ltd 

Audience:  Anyone working out of schools, pre-schools, playgroups or in full 
day care settings and caring for children under 8yrs. 

Timings:    09:30-16:30 1 day + online learning 

Costs:     £80pp for Early Years Settings in West Sussex 

Course content 

• Insight into regulations 
• CPR (Infant and child) 
• Choking 

• Anaphylaxis (including the use of epi-pens or similar) 
• Resuscitation 

• Croup 
• Shock 
• Bandaging 

• Record Keeping 
Day Date  Venue Course Code 

Wednesday 27/04/2022 Field Place, Art Room EYT 22/1713 

Thursday 28/04/2022 Arundel Museum EYT 22/1714 

Wednesday 18/05/2022 County Hall North, Horsham, Room 14 EYT 22/1715 

Saturday 21/05/2022 Novium Museum EYT 22/1716 

Tuesday 07/06/2022 The Kings Church, Burgess Hill EYT 22/1717 

Wednesday 15/06/2022 Field Place, Art Room EYT 22/1718 

Thursday 16/06/2022 Broadfield Community Centre, Crawley, Small Hall  EYT 22/1719 

Wednesday 29/06/2022 County Hall North, Horsham, Room 14 EYT 22/1724 

Thursday 07/07/2022 Broadfield Community Centre, Crawley, Small Hall  EYT 22/1725 

Friday 23/09/2022 Field Place, Art Room EYT 22/1726 

Saturday 01/10/2022 Aldingbourne Country Centre  EYT 22/1727 

Tuesday 11/10/2022 Arundel Museum EYT 22/1728 

Wednesday 02/11/2022 County Hall North, Horsham, Room 14 EYT 22/1729 

Thursday 03/11/2022 Broadfield Community Centre, Crawley, Small Hall  EYT 22/1730 

Tuesday 22/11/2022 The Kings Church, Burgess Hill EYT 22/1731 

Wednesday 23/11/2022 Field Place, Art Room EYT 22/1732 

Thursday 01/12/2022 County Hall Chichester, Committee Room 2 EYT 22/1733 

Thursday 19/01/2023 Field Place, Lewes Room EYT 23/229 

Thursday 02/02/2023 Arundel Museum EYT 23/230 

Saturday 04/02/2023 K2 Crawley, Room 2 EYT 23/273 

Monday 20/02/2023 County Hall North, Horsham, Room 2 Bodium EYT 23/231 

Wednesday 01/03/2023 The Kings Church, Burgess Hill EYT 23/232 

 
 

 


